Radiogram No. 3666u
MPEG2 TEST. KUMN1 Ops

TIME

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:10
06:05-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:25

06:40-07:30

07:25-07:30
07:30-07:50
07:50-08:15
08:15-08:25
08:15-08:45
08:15-08:25

08:15-08:25

08:15-08:25
08:15-08:45

08:25-08:55

08:25-08:40

08:25-09:25

08:25-08:45

08:40-10:00

08:45-09:00
08:45-09:15
08:45-09:15

08:55-10:25

09:00-10:30

CREW

CDR

FE-1

FE-2

FE-3
FE-5, FE-6
FE-6
FE-5

FE-5

CDR, FE-1,
FE-2, FE-3,
FE-6

FE-5

FE-6
FE-5
FE-2

CDR

FE-1
FE-3

FE-2

FE-1

CDR

FE-6

FE-1

FE-6
FE-3
FE-5

FE-2

FE-6
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ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection.
Laptop RS2(1) Reboot

Morning Inspection
SM INCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test

Morning Inspection.
RSS1, RSS2 Reboot

Morning Inspection

Reading REMINDER

Morning Inspection

REMINDER - Crew reminder about the experiment constraints
Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

ENERGY Diet Log of Breakfast

Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
JEMRMS - Bus Monitor Stop Part 1
EHS MCD Water Processing
CASKAD. Manual Mixing in Bioreactor

OBSTANOVKA. Download of Obstanovka P/L Data from BCIH to
RSS1 (start)

VIRU. Initiate battery charge
PHS Evaluation Setup

Prep for ISS RS SM fan replacement with low-noise units. Tagup with
specialists (as necessary) (S-band)

Initiate battery pack 825M3 No. 1268861163 (00060663R,
@roirro 2 221 1) charge

Replacement of BRI configuration file (version 4.2.33). Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

Acoustic dosimeters: hardware setup for static measurements
(operation 4 of 5)

VIRTUAL. Set up, Conduct Experiment and Closeout Ops. Tagup with
specialists (S-band, VHF)

HRF - Close-out Ops and Stowage
Periodic Health Status - Subject
Periodic Health Status - Assistance

Replacement of BI1012 fan in ISS RS SM with a low-noise unit.
Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band, VHF)

ARED Exercise



09:15-09:35

09:15-09:35

09:25-10:25

09:35-10:35
09:40-09:50
09:50-09:55
10:00-11:35
10:00-11:20
10:25-11:55
10:30-11:25
10:30-10:50
10:35-12:05
11:20-12:10
11:25-11:45
11:30-13:00
11:55-12:40

11:55-12:40

12:05-12:50
12:10-13:10
12:10-12:50
12:40-13:40

12:50-13:00

12:50-13:50
13:00-13:10
13:00-14:00
13:10-13:15
13:40-13:50
13:50-14:10
13:50-14:10
14:00-15:00

14:00-17:00

14:10-15:10

14:10-15:10
14:10-14:25
14:25-14:40
14:40-16:10

FE-3
FE-5
CDR

FE-5
FE-3
FE-3
FE-3
FE-1
CDR
FE-6
FE-2
FE-5
FE-1
FE-6
FE-2
FE-6

CDR

FE-3
FE-5
FE-1
FE-6

CDR

FE-1
FE-3
CDR,FE-2
FE-5
FE-3, FE-6
FE-3, FE-6
FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-1

FE-3, FE-6
FE-5
FE-5
FE-5
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Periodic Health Status (PHS) Data Entry and Stowage of All Hardware
Used in PHS

EXPRS-8 Laptop Troubleshooting

Testing Remote Laptop in USOS. Tagup with specialists (S-band,
VHF)

T2 Exercise

Diet Log Photo

Resubmission of Salivary Markers questionnaire for downlink
Body Measurement Experiment

CONSTANTA. Setup and Ops. Tagup with specialists (S-band, VHF)
B-2 Exercise, Day 4

Body Measures Experiment (assistance)

CONSTANTA. Assistance in the Experiment

ARED Exercise

Crew time for ISS adaptation and orientation

HRF - Stow Urine Collection Equipment

B-2 Exercise, Day 1

Body Measures Experiment (assistance)

Locating Equipment for a stand-alone HOK2 and CMOK line operation
checkout. Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band, VHF)

Body Measures Experiment
LUNCH

COX Maintenance

T2 Exercise

OBSTANOVKA. Download of Obstanovka P/L Data from BCI1H to
RSS1 (termination)

LUNCH

PAO Hardware Setup

LUNCH

ENERGY Diet Log of Lunch

Crew Prep for PAO

PAO Event

VIRU. Software Upgrade. Tagup with specialists (S-band, VHF)
Crew time for ISS adaptation and orientation

Stand-alone HOK2 and CMOK line operation checkout. Tagup with
specialists (S-band, VHF)

VIRU. Conduct the experiment using Photo Spectral System (®CC)
Hardware. Tagup with specialists (S-band)

LUNCH

CIR Rack Doors Open

CIR Front End Cap Open
MDCA - Hardware Replacement



15:00-16:00

15:10-16:10
15:10-15:20
15:30-17:00
16:00-17:00
16:10-16:30
16:10-16:15
16:15-17:15
16:20-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:35-16:50
16:45-16:55
16:55-17:00
16:55-17:25
17:00-18:00
17:00-17:40
17:15-18:45

17:15-17:45

17:25-17:30
17:30-18:00
17:30-18:00
17:40-18:00
17:45-18:45
18:00-18:30

18:00-18:40

18:00-18:30
18:30-18:40
18:45-19:05
19:05-19:15

19:05-19:30

19:05-19:15
19:05-19:20
19:15-19:30
19:20-19:30
19:25-19:30

19:30-21:30

FE-2

FE-3, FE-6
FE-1
FE-1
FE-2
FE-5
FE-3,FE-6
FE-3
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
FE-1
FE-2
FE-3

CDR

FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
FE-2
CDR
FE-6

FE-1, FE-2

FE-5
FE-5

FE-3

CDR, FE-1,
FE-6

FE-5
FE-2
FE-3
FE-2
FE-5

CDR, F
FE-2, F

w
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Replacement of BC3I11 fan in ISS RS SM with a low-noise unit. Tagup
with specialists as necessary (S-band, VHF)

Cygnus Transfers

VIRU. Fill out and Downlink VIRU Log Sheet
ARED Exercise

VELO Exercise, Day 1

CIR Front End Cap Close

Cygnus Cargo Transfers Conference

T2 Exercise

CYGNUS. Cargo Transfer Tagup

CIR Rack Doors Close

IMS and Stowage Conference

Ocular Health (OH) - Hardware Setup
Ocular Health (OH) - Prep

CIR. Hardware Return

B-2 Exercise, Day 2

Video Footage Recording for the 15th Anniversary of the ISS
ARED Exercise

MPEG2 Multicast test using KI1-211 encoder and MPEG2 VIDEO
SERVER2 Application on CP SSC Laptop (Ku-band). Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

Ocular Health (OH) - prep
Ocular Health (OH) - Subject
Ocular Health (OH) - Assistance
IMS Update

VELO Exercise, Day 4

Ocular Health (OH) - Assistance

Familiarization with an onboard computer network (Auxiliary Computer
Systems) Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band, VHF)

Ocular Health (OH) - Subject

Ocular Health (OH) - Hardware Stowage
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Food Frequency Questionnaire

Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep
Evening Work Prep
Evening Work Prep
CASKAD. Manual Mixing in Bioreactor
Evening Work Prep

Pre-sleep



19:30-21:25
19:30-21:20
21:20-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

FE-6
FE-5
FE-5
FE-5, FE-6

CDR, FE-1,
FE-2
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Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

ENERGY Diet Log of Dinner

Reading REMINDER

SLEEP

Video Footage for Roscosmos Press Service
ECON-M. Observations and Photography
URAGAN Observations and Photography
Preparation of reports for Roskosmos site

1. SM Window No. 9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

3. See OSTP for references to US activities.

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV
5. No T2 exercise at 06:35 - 07:15

End of Radiogram



